
Solon State Qualifier
3A Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     10/23/2014     Cloudy, W S 4 MPH 56°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            3    6    7    9   10   11   29   =  35      16:54      0:20
    2   Marion                         2    4   13   17   20   26   28   =  56      17:15      1:12
    3   Center Point-Urbana            1    5   15   16   24   25   34   =  61      17:17      1:44
    4   Clear Creek-Amana              8   12   31   39   44   45   48   = 134      17:58      1:45
    5   Fort Madison                  18   19   23   37   49   55   61   = 146      18:13      1:01
    6   Solon                         21   32   36   38   41   47   56   = 168      18:24      0:46
    7   Central DeWitt                27   30   40   52   57   60   68   = 206      18:43      0:53
    8   South Tama County             14   35   43   53   76   79   81   = 221      18:54      3:42
    9   Assumption                    33   42   50   51   58   63   74   = 234      18:51      0:47
   10   Fairfield                     22   54   65   66   67   70   77   = 274      19:19      1:54
   11   Washington                    46   59   69   71   72   80   82   = 317      19:39      1:29
   12   Keokuk                        62   64   73   75   78   83   84   = 352      20:11      1:43

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Josh Yeager                  SR    Center Point-Urbana               16:17      5:15
      2       2   Colton Forster               SR    Marion                            16:39      5:21
      3       3   Nolan Teubel                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:45      5:24
      4       4   Jeremy Fopma                 FR    Marion                            16:48      5:24
      5       5   Michael Marshall             SR    Center Point-Urbana               16:48      5:24
      6       6   Reid Smock                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:48      5:25
      7       7   Tj Krob                      SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:51      5:25
      8       8   Eric Douglass                JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 16:57      5:27
      9       9   Chase McLaughlin             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:01      5:29
     10      10   Ben Gilbert                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:06      5:30
     11      11   Jack Young                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:12      5:32
     12      12   Jacob Tener                  JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:12      5:32
     13      13   Myles Bach                   FR    Marion                            17:16      5:33
     14      14   Blake Keller                 SO    South Tama County                 17:17      5:34
     15      15   Wyatt Gatrost                JR    Center Point-Urbana               17:36      5:40
     16      16   Kevin Ockenfels              JR    Center Point-Urbana               17:41      5:41
     17      17   Jacob Manderscheid           JR    Marion                            17:41      5:42
     18      18   Aaron Steffensmeier          FR    Fort Madison                      17:50      5:44
     19      19   Kaleb Wischmeier             JR    Fort Madison                      17:50      5:44
     20      20   Austin Yirkovsky             SR    Marion                            17:51      5:45
     21      21   Simon Duster                 JR    Solon                             17:51      5:45
     22      22   Jordan Guezimane             FR    Fairfield                         17:59      5:47
     23      23   Jared Kester                 SO    Fort Madison                      17:59      5:47
     24      24   Zach Fuessley                SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:01      5:48
     25      25   Spencer Bensley              JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:03      5:49
     26      26   Hunter Reifschneider         SR    Marion                            18:10      5:51
     27      27   Brett Hippler                JR    Central DeWitt                    18:18      5:54
     28      28   Maverick Miller              SO    Marion                            18:21      5:54
     29      29   Jacob Feldman                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:21      5:54
     30      30   Lucas Block                  SR    Central DeWitt                    18:22      5:55
     31      31   Kage Hinricks                JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:23      5:55
     32      32   Josh Prybil                  SR    Solon                             18:26      5:56
     33      33   Alix Gradin                  SR    Assumption                        18:26      5:56
     34      34   Connor Latteyer              SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:27      5:56
     35      35   Hunter Filloon               SO    South Tama County                 18:30      5:57
     36      36   Keegan Paisley               SR    Solon                             18:32      5:58
     37      37   Adam Darley                  JR    Fort Madison                      18:33      5:58
     38      38   Keegan Hess                  JR    Solon                             18:35      5:59
     39      39   Wyatt Sedlacek               SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:36      5:59
     40      40   Brett Baxter                 FR    Central DeWitt                    18:37      5:59
     41      41   Jake Singkofer               SR    Solon                             18:37      6:00
     42      42   Marcus Knouse                SR    Assumption                        18:38      6:00
     43      43   Trevor Yuska                 SR    South Tama County                 18:39      6:00
     44      44   Luke Wingert                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:42      6:01
     45      45   Riley Johanson               SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:44      6:02
     46      46   Curtis Vest                  SR    Washington                        18:44      6:02
     47      47   Joe Regan                    JR    Solon                             18:46      6:03
     48      48   Ben Oxley                    SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:49      6:03
     49      49   Noah Dean                    JR    Fort Madison                      18:51      6:04
     50      50   Chase Brandt                 SO    Assumption                        18:56      6:06
     51      51   Jared Grubbs                 SO    Assumption                        19:01      6:07
     52      52   Aaron Hagens                 JR    Central DeWitt                    19:04      6:08
     53      53   Robert Tyynismaa             SR    South Tama County                 19:07      6:09
     54      54   Bowen Richmond               FR    Fairfield                         19:09      6:10
     55      55   Logan Allen                  FR    Fort Madison                      19:11      6:10
     56      56   Adam Smith                   SO    Solon                             19:11      6:10
     57      57   Jacob Townsley               FR    Central DeWitt                    19:12      6:11
     58      58   Ben Mallon                   SO    Assumption                        19:13      6:11
     59      59   Owen Horak                   SO    Washington                        19:14      6:11
     60      60   Clay Geise                   SR    Central DeWitt                    19:17      6:12
     61      61   Jameson Plate                JR    Fort Madison                      19:20      6:13
     62      62   Chris Ailes-Jones            SR    Keokuk                            19:22      6:14
     63      63   Kirk Mommsen                 JR    Assumption                        19:26      6:15
     64      64   Peyton Skender               SO    Keokuk                            19:27      6:16
     65      65   Mitchell Burnstedt           JR    Fairfield                         19:44      6:21

Printed on: 10/23/2014 5:29:22 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Solon State Qualifier
3A Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     10/23/2014     Cloudy, W S 4 MPH 56°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      66   Darren Roberts               FR    Fairfield                         19:52      6:24
     67      67   Connor Ryan                  FR    Fairfield                         19:53      6:24
     68      68   Seth Weirup                  SR    Central DeWitt                    19:55      6:25
     69      69   Brennan Horak                FR    Washington                        20:00      6:26
     70      70   Elijah Parr                  SO    Fairfield                         20:04      6:28
     71      71   Kiowa Keith                  FR    Washington                        20:05      6:28
     72      72   Andres Gutierrez             FR    Washington                        20:13      6:30
     73      73   Conner Muston                SO    Keokuk                            20:15      6:31
     74      74   Sean Casey                   SO    Assumption                        20:21      6:33
     75      75   Ryan Zetterlund              SR    Keokuk                            20:45      6:41
     76      76   Nathan Weiss                 SO    South Tama County                 20:59      6:45
     77      77   Charles Heisel               SO    Fairfield                         21:03      6:46
     78      78   Donner Dakota                JR    Keokuk                            21:05      6:47
     79      79   Britton Waldo                SR    South Tama County                 21:29      6:55
     80      80   Blake Hartzler               FR    Washington                        21:39      6:58
     81      81   Jake Wilkerson               FR    South Tama County                 21:42      6:59
     82      82   Jacob Vanosdol               FR    Washington                        21:56      7:04
     83      83   Walker Darren                SR    Keokuk                            23:09      7:27
     84      84   Cory Gillenwater             SR    Keokuk                            23:48      7:40

Printed on: 10/23/2014 5:29:22 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 2



Solon State Qualifier
3A Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     10/23/2014     Cloudy, W S 4 MPH 56°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   35
    3    Nolan Teubel, SR               16:45  5:24
    6    Reid Smock, JR                 16:48  5:25
    7    Tj Krob, SR                    16:51  5:25
    9    Chase McLaughlin, SO           17:01  5:29
   10    Ben Gilbert, SR                17:06  5:30
   11    Jack Young, SO                 17:12  5:32
   29    Jacob Feldman, JR              18:21  5:54

  2) Marion                            Score =   56
    2    Colton Forster, SR             16:39  5:21
    4    Jeremy Fopma, FR               16:48  5:24
   13    Myles Bach, FR                 17:16  5:33
   17    Jacob Manderscheid, JR         17:41  5:42
   20    Austin Yirkovsky, SR           17:51  5:45
   26    Hunter Reifschneider, SR       18:10  5:51
   28    Maverick Miller, SO            18:21  5:54

  3) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   61
    1    Josh Yeager, SR                16:17  5:15
    5    Michael Marshall, SR           16:48  5:24
   15    Wyatt Gatrost, JR              17:36  5:40
   16    Kevin Ockenfels, JR            17:41  5:41
   24    Zach Fuessley, SR              18:01  5:48
   25    Spencer Bensley, JR            18:03  5:49
   34    Connor Latteyer, SR            18:27  5:56

  4) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  134
    8    Eric Douglass, JR              16:57  5:27
   12    Jacob Tener, JR                17:12  5:32
   31    Kage Hinricks, JR              18:23  5:55
   39    Wyatt Sedlacek, SO             18:36  5:59
   44    Luke Wingert, SO               18:42  6:01
   45    Riley Johanson, SR             18:44  6:02
   48    Ben Oxley, SO                  18:49  6:03

  5) Fort Madison                      Score =  146
   18    Aaron Steffensmeier, FR        17:50  5:44
   19    Kaleb Wischmeier, JR           17:50  5:44
   23    Jared Kester, SO               17:59  5:47
   37    Adam Darley, JR                18:33  5:58
   49    Noah Dean, JR                  18:51  6:04
   55    Logan Allen, FR                19:11  6:10
   61    Jameson Plate, JR              19:20  6:13

  6) Solon                             Score =  168
   21    Simon Duster, JR               17:51  5:45
   32    Josh Prybil, SR                18:26  5:56
   36    Keegan Paisley, SR             18:32  5:58
   38    Keegan Hess, JR                18:35  5:59
   41    Jake Singkofer, SR             18:37  6:00
   47    Joe Regan, JR                  18:46  6:03
   56    Adam Smith, SO                 19:11  6:10

  7) Central DeWitt                    Score =  206
   27    Brett Hippler, JR              18:18  5:54
   30    Lucas Block, SR                18:22  5:55
   40    Brett Baxter, FR               18:37  5:59
   52    Aaron Hagens, JR               19:04  6:08
   57    Jacob Townsley, FR             19:12  6:11
   60    Clay Geise, SR                 19:17  6:12
   68    Seth Weirup, SR                19:55  6:25

  8) South Tama County                 Score =  221
   14    Blake Keller, SO               17:17  5:34
   35    Hunter Filloon, SO             18:30  5:57
   43    Trevor Yuska, SR               18:39  6:00
   53    Robert Tyynismaa, SR           19:07  6:09
   76    Nathan Weiss, SO               20:59  6:45
   79    Britton Waldo, SR              21:29  6:55
   81    Jake Wilkerson, FR             21:42  6:59

  9) Assumption                        Score =  234
   33    Alix Gradin, SR                18:26  5:56
   42    Marcus Knouse, SR              18:38  6:00
   50    Chase Brandt, SO               18:56  6:06
   51    Jared Grubbs, SO               19:01  6:07
   58    Ben Mallon, SO                 19:13  6:11
   63    Kirk Mommsen, JR               19:26  6:15
   74    Sean Casey, SO                 20:21  6:33

 10) Fairfield                         Score =  274
   22    Jordan Guezimane, FR           17:59  5:47
   54    Bowen Richmond, FR             19:09  6:10
   65    Mitchell Burnstedt, JR         19:44  6:21
   66    Darren Roberts, FR             19:52  6:24
   67    Connor Ryan, FR                19:53  6:24
   70    Elijah Parr, SO                20:04  6:28
   77    Charles Heisel, SO             21:03  6:46

 11) Washington                        Score =  317
   46    Curtis Vest, SR                18:44  6:02
   59    Owen Horak, SO                 19:14  6:11
   69    Brennan Horak, FR              20:00  6:26
   71    Kiowa Keith, FR                20:05  6:28
   72    Andres Gutierrez, FR           20:13  6:30
   80    Blake Hartzler, FR             21:39  6:58
   82    Jacob Vanosdol, FR             21:56  7:04

 12) Keokuk                            Score =  352
   62    Chris Ailes-Jones, SR          19:22  6:14
   64    Peyton Skender, SO             19:27  6:16
   73    Conner Muston, SO              20:15  6:31
   75    Ryan Zetterlund, SR            20:45  6:41
   78    Donner Dakota, JR              21:05  6:47
   83    Walker Darren, SR              23:09  7:27
   84    Cory Gillenwater, SR           23:48  7:40

 Incomplete Teams:
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